











Want to help shape the future of executive protection? The BEPP is always seeking dedicated volunteers to join our committees!

Contribute your expertise to the development of the proposed ANSI "Standard for Providing Executive Protection" **Board Certification** development.

If you are interested, please send an email to: standards@ep-board.org



Setting a New Standard

Founded in 2021, the Board of Executive Protection Professionals (BEPP) consists of all volunteers, is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, and an ANSI accredited organization dedicated to elevating executive protection operations. The BEPP is committed to advancing the profession through the creation of industry standards, board certification. and other validation initiatives.

The Executive Protection Industry Needs Standards - Now

The BEPP is the only organization taking concrete steps to make that happen. The BEPP is developing the professional, foundational, and operational standards that will elevate the industry and ensure the safety of those being protected.

#### **Mission Statement:**

Our mission is to elevate the training, quality, and professionalism of the Executive Protection industry.

#### **Vision Statement:**

Make the Executive Protection industry professionalized and accountable by upholding unwavering ethics, standards, and competencies for the benefit of practitioners and all stakeholders served by the industry.

### We will achieve our Mission and Vision by accomplishing the follow:

- Creating the first ANSI approved Standards for Providing Executive Protection
- Developing the first Board Certification for Executive Protection Professionals
- Providing an industry leading annual Executive Security Operations Conference (ESOC)
- Remaining open, transparent and inclusive to all those in the industry

# **EXECUTIVE SECURITY OPERATIONS CONFERENCE**



The ESOC is a two-day conference where industry leaders, decision-makers, and executive protection professionals convene to participate in insightful educational sessions and cultivate meaningful relationships

Where: Disney's Yacht & Beach Club Resorts

**When:** June 3-5, 2025

**Registration Fee:** \$499

The Board of Executive Protection Professionals (BEPP) is dedicated to raising the bar within the Executive Security Operations community. After years of attending industry conferences, we recognized a need for a more engaging and enriching experience for professionals in our field. This realization led to the creation of the Executive Security Operations Conference (ESOC), founded and hosted by the BEPP.

## Included with each registration

- 1. Mailed credentials (CONUS)
- 2. Access to all fourteen (14) presentations during the ESOC
- 3. Complimentary breakfast, lunch, and mid-day snacks
- 4. Invitation to two (2) two (2) hour networking mixers with complimentary drinks and hors d'oeuvres
- 5. Printed and bound copies of all presentation materials, speaker bios, and sponsor information
- 6. Special Edition, Executive Protection Advance & Logistics Guidebook
- 7. Certificate of attendance for "Continuing Professional Education" credits
- 8. Special "Show Your Badge" Disney discounts on retail, food & beverage
- 9. Special Disney hotel room rates 3 days prior, during, and 3 days after the conference
- 10. Special Disney park admission pricing 7 days prior, during, and 7 days after the conference

Unlike conferences primarily driven by profit, the BEPP took a principled and meticulous approach to developing the ESOC. Our primary goal is to provide an unparalleled conference experience for attendees, deliver maximum value to our sponsors.

The ESOC is the leading conference for executive protection professionals, drawing attendees from Fortune 50 companies and countries around the globe. It showcases top-tier presenters, delivers exceptional content, and provides unparalleled networking opportunities.



Corporate Sponsorships are available



**ESOC 2025**